STATE OF NEW YORK 2021 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 418
COUNTY - Erie TAXABULE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TOWN - Colden TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
SWIS - 143400 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00 RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/13/2021
ROLTL SECTTION TOTALS
*** S PECTIAL DI STRTICT SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
34052 Colden wtr #2 345 UNITS
34053 Colden wtr #3 133 UNITS
34020 Aurora colden 151 TOTAL 9871,937 1,100 9870,837
34021 Colden fire di 1,680 TOTAL 112560,558 12,100 112548,458
34030 Light district 1,123 TOTAL 72730,331 1,100 72729,231
34040 Refuse collect 1,345 SECUN
UNITS 1434.00 1,434.00
34050 Colden wtr #1 230 UNITS 230.00 230.00
*** S CHOOL DI STRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142401 East Aurora Cen. 25 308,900 1744,800 29,972 1714,828 119,250 1595,578
143801 Springville-Griff. 1,157 13545,164 75199,544 2157,982 73041,562 7748,959 65292,603
145001 Holland Central 649 9256, 050 45215,100 1377,752 43837,348 3890,250 39947,098
SUB-TOTAL 1,831 23110,114 122159, 444 3565,706 118593,738 11758,459 106835,279
TOTAL 1,831 23110,114 122159,444 3565,706 118593,738 11758,459 106835,279
**% S YSTEM C ODE S SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
26250 HIST SOCTY 1 24,852 24,852 24,852
30300 SOLAR WIND 3 126,300 126,300 126,300
41101 VETERANS 1 1,508 1,508
41111 PRO RATA V 25 1038,814 1038,814
41120 VETWAR CTS 82 523,731 523,731 428,080



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

41124
41125
41130
41134
41140
41161
41300
41683
41700
41720
41730
41800
41801
41802
41803
41804
41805
41834
41854
41932
41934
42100
49500

ROLL
SEC

- Erie
- Colden
- 143400

DESCRIPTION

VET WAR S
VET WAR CS
VETCOM CTS
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
CW_15 VET/
PARAPLEGIC
RPTL466_c
AGRIC BLDG
AGRIC DIST
AGRIC DIST
AGED C/T/S
AGED C/T
AGED CNTY
AGED T
AGED SCHL
AGED C/S
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
DISABLED
SGI

AG IMP
SOLAR WIND
TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE

TOTAL
PARCEL

TOTAL
PARCELS

1,831

2021

* Kk Kk

S

ASSESSED

LAND

23110,114

ROLTL

EXEMPTTION

*** G RAND

ASSESSED

TOTAL

122159,444

FINATL
TAXABTLE

SECTTION

ASSESSMENT
SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00

TOTATLS

SUMMARY **x*

COUNTY

6,422
552,234

333,234
119,896
135,700

155,640
164,300
362,934
576,489
220,446
392,670

187,221

32,855

13,200
88,500
5056, 946

TOTATLS

* kK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

117102,498

ROLTL

PAGE 419
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021

RPS150/Vv04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/13/2021

TOWN SCHOOL

40,678

4,282

552,234 429,399

39,248

333,234 299,747
119,896

135,700 135,700
10,700

155,640 155,640

164,300 164,300

362,934 362,934

576,489 611,586
220,446
368,493

374,365

191,950

5684,459

6074,000

74,945

13,200 13,200

88,500 88,500

4816,971 15324,165

TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

117342,473 118593,738 106835,279



STATE OF NEW YORK 2021 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 422

COUNTY - Erie SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TOWN - Colden TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
SWIS - 143400 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00 RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/13/2021

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
34020 Aurora colden 4 TOTAL 33,338 33,338
34021 Colden fire di 6 TOTAL 1402,143 1402,143
34030 Light district 6 TOTAL 1435,481 1435,481

*** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142401 East Aurora Cen. 1 1,604 1,604 1,604
143801 Springville-Griff. 6 963,905 963,905 963,905
145001 Holland Central 4 246,533 246,533 246,533
SUB-TOTAL 11 1212,042 1212,042 1212,042
TOTAL 11 1212,042 1212,042 1212,042

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** G RAND TOTALS ***

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 11 1212,042 1212,042 1212,042 1212,042 1212,042



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

34052
34020
34021
34030
34040

34050

CODE

142401
143801
145001

- Erie
- Colden
- 143400

DISTRICT NAME

East Aurora Cen.

Springville-Griff.

Holland Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

2021 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL
UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
Colden wtr #2 2 UNITS

Aurora colden 7 TOTAL 1429,143 1429,143

Colden fire di 86 TOTAL 8772,835 8772,835

Light district 65 TOTAL 5092,878 5092,878
Refuse collect 1 SECUN

UNITS 1.00 1.00

Colden wtr #1 10 UNITS 10.00 10.00

*** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
4 18,556 18,556

64 19,839 3862,491 3862,491

27 88,800 5012,556 5012,556

95 108,639 8893,603 8893,603

95 108,639 8893,603 8893,603

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

PAGE 442

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
RPS150/Vv04/L015

7/13/2021

STAR
TAXABLE

18,556
3862,491
5012,556

8893,603

8893,603



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie

TOWN - Colden
SWIS - 143400
ROLL

SEC DESCRIPTION

6 UTILITIES & N.C.

TOTAL
PARCELS

95

2021

ASSESSED
LAND

108,639

UTILITY & R.R.

FINATL

ASSESSMENT ROLTL
SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00

ROLTL

* Kk Kk

GRAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

8893,603

SECTTION

TOTATLS

TOTATLS

* kK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

8893,603

PAGE 443

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
RPS150/Vv04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/13/2021

TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
8893,603 8893,603 8893,603



STATE
COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

34052
34053
34020
34021
34030
34040

34050

CODE

143801
145001

CODE

12100
13100
13500
13800
14100
25110

OF NEW YORK
- Erie
- Colden
- 143400

TOTAL
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

Colden wtr #2
Colden wtr #3
Aurora colden
Colden fire di
Light district
Refuse collect

Colden wtr #1

DISTRICT NAME

Springville-Griff.

Holland Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

NY STATE
COUN OWN
TOWN OWN
SCHL DIST
USA GENRAL
RELIGIOUS

1
1
3
27
22
6

15

2021 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL

452

WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00 RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/13/2021
ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS
*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x
EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
UNITS
UNITS
TOTAL 23,100 23,100
TOTAL 3514,800 3419,200 95,600
TOTAL 2777,527 2777,527
SECUN
UNITS 6.00 6.00
UNITS 15.00 15.00
*** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
22 406,900 2779,900 2779,900
8 116,900 758,000 758,000
30 523,800 3537,900 3537,900
30 523,800 3537,900 3537,900

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

TOTAL

PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
2 109,500 109,500 109,500
3 193,800 193,800 193,800
8 911,900 911,900 911,900
1 847,300 847,300 847,300
1 89,000 89,000 89,000
5 456,700 456,700 456,700



STATE OF NEW YORK 2021 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 453

COUNTY - Erie WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TOWN - Colden TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
SWIS - 143400 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00 RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/13/2021

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
25130 CHARITABLE 4 468,100 468,100 468,100
25230 MENTL IMPR 1 95,600 95,600 95,600
26400 VOL FIR CO 1 304,300 304,300 304,300
27350 PRIV CEMTR 4 61,700 61,700 61,700

TOTAL 30 3537,900 3537,900 3537,900

*** G RAND TOTALS **x*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 30 523,800 3537,900



STATE OF NEW YORK 2021 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 454

COUNTY - Erie VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TOWN - Colden S WIS TOTATLS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
SWIS - 143400 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00 RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/13/2021

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
34052 Colden wtr #2 348 UNITS
34053 Colden wtr #3 134 UNITS

34020 Aurora colden 165 TOTAL 11357,518 24,200 11333,318

34021 Colden fire di 1,799 TOTAL 126250,336 3431,300 122819,036

34030 Light district 1,216 TOTAL 82036,217 2778,627 79257,590
34040 Refuse collect 1,352 SECUN

UNITS 1441.00 1,441.00

34050 Colden wtr #1 255 UNITS 255.00 255.00

*** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142401 East Aurora Cen. 30 308,900 1764,960 29,972 1734,988 119,250 1615,738
143801 Springville-Griff. 1,249 13971,903 82805, 840 4937,882 77867,958 7748,959 70118,999
145001 Holland Central 688 9461,750 51232,189 2135,752 49096,437 3890,250 45206,187
SUB-TOTAL 1,967 23742,553 135802,989 7103,606 128699, 383 11758,459 116940,924
TOTAL 1,967 23742,553 135802,989 7103, 606 128699, 383 11758,459 116940,924

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
12100 NY STATE 2 109,500 109,500 109,500
13100 COUN OWN 3 193,800 193,800 193,800
13500 TOWN OWN 8 911,900 911,900 911,900
13800 SCHL DIST 1 847,300 847,300 847,300
14100 USA GENRAL 1 89,000 89,000 89,000



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

25110
25130
25230
26250
26400
27350
30300
41101
41111
41120
41124
41125
41130
41134
41140
41161
41300
41683
41700
41720
41730
41800
41801
41802
41803
41804
41805
41834
41854
41932
41934
42100
49500

- Erie

- Colden

- 143400

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION PARCELS
RELIGIOUS 5
CHARITABLE 4
MENTL IMPR 1
HIST SOCTY 1
VOL FIR CO 1
PRIV CEMTR 4
SOLAR WIND 3
VETERANS 1
PRO RATA V 25
VETWAR CTS 82
VET WAR S 9
VET WAR CS 1
VETCOM CTS 52
VET COM S 5
VETDIS CTS 22
CW_15 VET/ 28
PARAPLEGIC 1
RPTL466_c 10
AGRIC BLDG 6
AGRIC DIST 8
AGRIC DIST 26
AGED C/T/S 20
AGED C/T 6
AGED CNTY 17
AGED T 19
AGED SCHL 19
AGED C/S 6
ENH STAR 231
BAS STAR 579
DISABLED 4
SGI 3
AG IMP 3
SOLAR WIND 6

TOTATL 1,223

2021 FINATL ASSESSMENT
S WIS TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

COUNTY

456,700
468,100
95,600
24,852
304,300
61,700
126,300
1,508
1038,814
523,731

6,422
552,234

333,234
119,896
135,700

155,640
164,300
362,934
576,489
220,446
392,670

187,221

32,855

13,200
88,500
8594, 846

ROLTL

PAGE 455

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
RPS150/Vv04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/13/2021

TOWN SCHOOL
456,700 456,700
468,100 468,100

95,600 95, 600
24,852 24,852
304,300 304,300
61,700 61,700
126,300 126,300
1,508

1038,814

523,731 428,080

40,678

4,282

552,234 429,399

39,248

333,234 299,747
119,896

135,700 135,700
10,700

155, 640 155, 640

164,300 164,300

362,934 362,934

576,489 611,586
220,446
368,493

374,365

191, 950

5684,459

6074, 000

74,945

13,200 13,200

88,500 88,500

8354,871 18862, 065



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

* *

- Erie
- Colden
- 143400

DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE

SPECIAL FRANCHISE

UTILITIES & N.C.

WHOLLY EXEMPT

SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL
PARCELS

1,831
11
95

30

1,967

1,967

2021 FINATL

ASSESSED
LAND

23110,114

108,639

523,800

23742,553

23742,553

S WIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00

*** G RAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

122159, 444
1212,042
8893,603

3537,900

135802, 989

135802, 989

TOTATLS

* kK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

117102,498
1212,042

8893,603

127208,143

127208,143

ROLTL

TAXABLE
TOWN

117342,473
1212,042

8893,603

127448,118

127448,118

PAGE 456

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
RPS150/Vv04/L015

CURRENT DATE

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

118593,738
1212,042

8893,603

128699,383

128699,383

7/13/2021

STAR
TAXABLE

106835,279
1212,042

8893,603

116940,924

116940,924



STATE

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

34052
34053
34020
34021
34030
34040

34050

CODE

142401
143801
145001

CODE

12100
13100
13500
13800
14100

OF NEW YORK
- Erie
- Colden
- 1434

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARC

Colden wtr #2
Colden wtr #3
Aurora colden
Colden fire di 1,
Light district 1,
Refuse collect 1,

Colden wtr #1

DISTRICT NAME

East Aurora Cen.

ELS

348
134
165
799
216
352

255

Springville-Griff.

Holland Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

NY STATE
COUN OWN
TOWN OWN
SCHL DIST
USA GENRAL

2021 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL
T OWN TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

UNITS

UNITS

TOTAL 11357,518 24,200 11333,318

TOTAL 126250, 336 3431,300 122819,036

TOTAL 82036,217 2778,627 79257,590

SECUN

UNITS 1441.00 1,441.00

UNITS 255.00 255.00

*** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
30 308,900 1764,960 29,972 1734,988
1,249 13971,903 82805, 840 4937,882 77867,958
688 9461,750 51232,189 2135,752 49096,437
1,967 23742,553 135802,989 7103,606 128699, 383
1,967 23742,553 135802, 989 7103,606 128699,383

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

TOTAL

PARCELS COUNTY TOWN
2 109,500 109,500
3 193,800 193,800
8 911,900 911,900
1 847,300 847,300
1 89,000 89,000

PAGE 457
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

119,250
7748,959
3890,250

11758,459

11758,459

SCHOOL

109,500
193,800
911,900
847,300

89,000

7/13/2021

STAR
TAXABLE

1615,738
70118,999
45206,187

116940,924

116940,924



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

25110
25130
25230
26250
26400
27350
30300
41101
41111
41120
41124
41125
41130
41134
41140
41161
41300
41683
41700
41720
41730
41800
41801
41802
41803
41804
41805
41834
41854
41932
41934
42100
49500

- Erie

- Colden

- 1434

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION PARCELS
RELIGIOUS 5
CHARITABLE 4
MENTL IMPR 1
HIST SOCTY 1
VOL FIR CO 1
PRIV CEMTR 4
SOLAR WIND 3
VETERANS 1
PRO RATA V 25
VETWAR CTS 82
VET WAR S 9
VET WAR CS 1
VETCOM CTS 52
VET COM S 5
VETDIS CTS 22
CW_15 VET/ 28
PARAPLEGIC 1
RPTL466_c 10
AGRIC BLDG 6
AGRIC DIST 8
AGRIC DIST 26
AGED C/T/S 20
AGED C/T 6
AGED CNTY 17
AGED T 19
AGED SCHL 19
AGED C/S 6
ENH STAR 231
BAS STAR 579
DISABLED 4
SGI 3
AG IMP 3
SOLAR WIND 6

TOTATL 1,223

2021 FINATL ASSESSMENT
T OWN TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

COUNTY

456,700
468,100
95,600
24,852
304,300
61,700
126,300
1,508
1038,814
523,731

6,422
552,234

333,234
119,896
135,700

155,640
164,300
362,934
576,489
220,446
392,670

187,221

32,855

13,200
88,500
8594, 846

ROLTL

PAGE 458

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/13/2021

TOWN SCHOOL
456,700 456,700
468,100 468,100

95,600 95, 600
24,852 24,852
304,300 304,300
61,700 61,700
126,300 126,300
1,508

1038,814

523,731 428,080

40,678

4,282

552,234 429,399

39,248

333,234 299,747
119,896

135,700 135,700
10,700

155, 640 155, 640

164,300 164,300

362,934 362,934

576,489 611,586
220,446
368,493

374,365

191, 950

5684,459

6074, 000

74,945

13,200 13,200

88,500 88,500

8354,871 18862, 065



STATE OF NEW YORK 2021 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 459
COUNTY - Erie T OWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2020
TOWN - Colden TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2021
SWIS - 1434 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 034.00 RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/13/2021
*** G RAND TOTALS **x*
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
1 TAXABLE 1,831 23110,114 122159,444 117102,498 117342,473 118593,738 106835,279
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 11 1212,042 1212,042 1212,042 1212,042 1212,042
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 95 108,639 8893,603 8893,603 8893,603 8893,603 8893,603
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 30 523,800 3537,900
* SUB TOTAL 1,967 23742,553 135802,989 127208,143 127448,118 128699, 383 116940,924
*x GRAND TOTAL 1,967 23742,553 135802,989 127208,143 127448,118 128699, 383 116940, 924
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PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERIAL

THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES (OFFICE)
AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH PROGRAM LICENSE OR
UPON WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION SYSTEM SECTION OF
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THE OFFICE BELIEVES THAT THE SOFTWARE FURNISHED HEREWITH IS ACCURATE AND RELIABLE, AND MUCH
CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN ITS PREPARATION. HOWEVER, NO RESPONSIBILITY, FINANCIAL OR OTHERWISE,
CAN BE ACCEPTED FROM ANY CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE USE OF THIS MATERIAL, INCLUDING
LOSS OF PROFIT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES WHICH
EXTEND BEYOND THE PROGRAM SPECIFICATION.
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COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS, RULES, AND REGULATIONS OF THE JURISDICTIONS WITH RESPECT TO WHICH IT
IS USED.
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